ROCHESTER		Rochester H	lills	1000 Rochester Hills D Rochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600	
HILLS	Master			Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
		File Number: 20 ⁴	18-0210		
File ID:	2018-0210	Type: Agreem	nent Statu	is : To Council	
Version:	1	Reference: 2018-02	210 Controlling Boo	ly: City Council Regular Meeting	
			File Created Dat	e : 05/10/2018	
File Name:	Request for Acceptance of Agreement - Cost Participation Agreement for Road Reconstruction on Hamlin Road between City of Auburn Hills and City of Rochester Hills			n:	
Title label:	Participation Agreer reconstruction on H	-	ster Hills and City of Auburn Hills o Auburn Hills east City Limits) in		
Notes:					
Sponsors:			Enactment Da	te:	
Attachments:	052118 Agenda Su Agreement.pdf	ummary.pdf, Cost Participation	Enactment Numb	ər:	
Contact:			Hearing Da	te:	
Drafter:			Effective Da	te:	
story of Legis	ative File				
er- Acting Body:	Da	ate: Action:	Sent To: Due Date:	Return Result	

sion	sion:		
1	City Council Regular Meeting	05/21/2018	

Text of Legislative File 2018-0210

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Request for approval of the Cost Participation Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and City of Auburn Hills for road reconstruction on Hamlin Road (North Squirrel Rd to Auburn Hills east City Limits) in the amount of \$918,374.55; City of Auburn Hills, Auburn Hills, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves the Cost Participation Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and the City of Auburn Hills for road reconstruction on Hamlin Road (North Squirrel Rd to Auburn Hills east City Limits) in the amount of \$918,374.55 and further authorizes the Mayor to execute the contract on behalf of the City.